产品规格书
Product specification                     www.kaliconn.com
卡丽智能科技（嘉兴）有限公司                  KALI intelligent technology(Jiaxing) Co.,LTD
中国·浙江省嘉善县姚庄镇万泰路 26 号 CHINA · Zhejiang Province Jiashan County Yaozhuang Town Wantai Road NO.26
保留技术修改的权利。
产品描述：KLNE1-F 系列
Product Description：KLNE1-F Series
目录
Index
1. 更改履历 Change History
2. 范围 Scope
3. 产品命名规则及描述 Product Naming Rules and Description
4. 相关标准 Related Standards
5. 参数范围 Parameter Ratings
6. 产品性能 Performance
7. 产品标识及包装规范 Identification and packaging
产品规格书
Product specification                     www.kaliconn.com
卡丽智能科技（嘉兴）有限公司                  KALI intelligent technology(Jiaxing) Co.,LTD
中国·浙江省嘉善县姚庄镇万泰路 26 号 CHINA · Zhejiang Province Jiashan County Yaozhuang Town Wantai Road NO.26
保留技术修改的权利。
1. 更改履历 Change History
序号
No.
版本号
Version No.
更改前描述
Description Before Modification
更改后描述
Description After modification
更改人/日期
Reviser/Date
1 V1.2 产品性能、电气性能要求修改,型
号修改
 倪荣伟
25/7/9
2
3
4
5
产品规格书
Product specification                     www.kaliconn.com
卡丽智能科技（嘉兴）有限公司                  KALI intelligent technology(Jiaxing) Co.,LTD
中国·浙江省嘉善县姚庄镇万泰路 26 号 CHINA · Zhejiang Province Jiashan County Yaozhuang Town Wantai Road NO.26
保留技术修改的权利。
2. 适用范围 Scope
本产品规格书适用于卡丽智能科技（嘉兴）有限公司生产的 PCB 连接器，产品系列名称：KLNE1-F 系列。
This product specification covers the requirement for PCB connector, which are designed and manufactured by KALI
intelligent technonlogy (Jiaxing) Co.,LTD. P/N: KLNE1-F.
产品规格书
Product specification                     www.kaliconn.com
卡丽智能科技（嘉兴）有限公司                  KALI intelligent technology(Jiaxing) Co.,LTD
中国·浙江省嘉善县姚庄镇万泰路 26 号 CHINA · Zhejiang Province Jiashan County Yaozhuang Town Wantai Road NO.26
保留技术修改的权利。
3. 产品命名规则及描述 Product Naming Rules and Description
KLNE 系列产品为 PCB 连接器，产品命名规则及部件描述如下：
The KLNE series connector designed for PCB connector. Naming rules and part description as following form:
产品规格书